YOUR PARTNER IN CRIME®

Fidelity / Crime Division

Capacity

e $50,000,000 for Standard Products
e $50,000,000 for Fine Art
e $65,000,000 for Kidnap, Ransom & Extortion

Financial Strength

e AM Best Rating: “A+” (Superior)
e S&P Rating: “A+”

Underwriting Company

e (Great American Insurance Company (admitted)

Desired Classes of Business

e Mercantile

e Financial Institutions

¢ Registered Management Investment Companies (Mutual Funds)
e Fiduciary Dishonesty (Investment Advisor)
e Governmental

e Small Business Crime

e Kidnap, Ransom & Extortion

e (asinos & Gaming

e (heck Cashing

e Security Guards

e Program Business

e Armored Car/Valuables

e Mining

e Fine Art

Why Us

e Stand-alone crime division

e Extensive industry experience

e Tailor made coverages

e Experienced in-house claim staff

e Underwriting Teams across North America
e Prompt and accurate policy issuance

e Relationship with global risk mitigation firm
e Licensed in all 50 states and Canada

Crimelnsurance.com | SmallBusinessCrime.com

Great American’s Fidelity /Grime Division has been
providing monoline crime coverage in the United States
since 1995. We offer $50 million in capacity for Mercantile,
Financial Institution, Governmental, Armored Car/Valuables,
Fine Art and Specialized Products. We also offer $65 million
in capacity for our Kidnap, Ransom & Extortion coverage.

We can tailor coverages to meet the specific needs of our
clients. Our most experienced Claims and Underwriting staff
average over 30 years in their respective fields. This experience,
combined with our specialized products, has contributed to our
consistent growth within the marketplace. The Fidelity / Crime
Division is now the 3largest crime insurer in North America.

James Wayland

Divisional Assistant Vice President

jwayland@gaig.com
860-285-0104

Patrick Shannon
Director
pshannon@gaig.com
860-285-0034

Amanda Atcheson
Account Manager
aatcheson@gaig.com
207-800-5535

Tara Proulx
Account Manager
tproulx@gaig.com
860-298-7306

Chad Fowler

Senior Account Executive
cfowler@gaig.com
860-683-4706

Divisional President
Stephanie M. Hoboth

Michael Marino
Director
mmarino@gaig.com
860-298-7301

Tyrone Bell
Manager
trbell@gaig.com
860-298-7310

Steve Arduini
Account Manager
sarduini@gaig.com
860-298-7326

Eric Bowen

Senior Account Executive
ebowen@gaig.com
315-720-5101

Devin McGowan
Account Executive
dmcgowan@gaig.com
860-298-2518
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